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DATE: 7/30/2014
TIME: 9:30:43AM

3866
3867

3868
3869
3870
3871

3872
3873
3874
3875
3876

VENDOR

TESSCO

TESSCO

TESSCO

TESSCO

TESSCO

TROXLER ELECTRONIC
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
VARGAS, LIANNE
WALMART

WASTE MANAGEMENT
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
WESTERN GRAPHICS
WHATCOM COUNTY
WOGE, CHESTER
WORD OF LIFE CHURCH
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE

REASON FOR VOIDS:

INITIATOR ERROR
WRONG VENDOR

CHECK LOST/DAMAGED IN MAIL

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY

CITY OF MARYSVILLE
INVOICE LIST
FOR INVOICES FROM 7/24/2014 TO 7/30/2014
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PATROL CAR OUTFITTING EQUIPMEN

RADIATION BADGE ANALYSIS
SHIPPING EXPENSE

RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

2014 CLEAN SWEEP DROP BOXES
WEST INFORMATION CHARGES

PATROL CAR OQUTFITTING EQUIPMEN
BAIL POSTED

USED GOLF BALLS

RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND
RESTOCK FIRSTAID KIT

PAGE: 7
ACCOUNT ITEM

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

EQUIPMENT RENTAL 21.01
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 49.51
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 49.51
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 147.11
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 346.58
SURFACE WATER CAPITAL PF 336.00
WATER SERVICE INSTALL 2.87
GENERAL SERVICES - OVERF 3.06
POLICE PATROL 11.87
GENERAL SERVICES - OVERF 50.88
POLICE PATROL 195.25
GENERAL FUND 100.00
GENERAL FUND 100.00
PROTECTIVE INSPECTIONS 1,279.25
POLICE INVESTIGATION 204.74
LEGAL - PROSECUTION 682.51
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 4,405.14
GENERAL FUND 1,000.00
GOLF COURSE 200.00
GENERAL FUND 100.00
COMMUNITY CENTER 73.38

WARRANT TOTAL:
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442,939.31





